INELIGIBLE YOLUNTEER RECORD SH
. REGISTRATION SERVICE
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

DATE:

FULL NAME  Samue] T Recker s.s. no. T

(No Tnitials if you can possibly get full name)

sooress_|

CITY_W innetka STATE_ CA. ZIP CODE_ 91306
DATE OF BIRTH 5 -1(5 -Uqg (This is important and should be exact)
APPROXIMATE AGE (To be used ONLY when date of birth is not known)
RELIGION _\&.0 Ch NATIONALITY (Citizen of) (JC.

"OCCUPATICN

EDUCATION

WEIGHT &S0 HeteHT S TS RACE L4 &

COLOR OF HAIR § L L COLOR OF EYES

OISTINGUISHING PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS ;'(JC’CCJ

HOBBIES OR SPECIAL INTERESTS

!/
wawieo (77 swee 7 e or seouse [

CHILDREN

{(Name, numper, ages, 1f possibie)

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

UNIT = CITY STATE POSITION DATE REGISTERED DATE RESIGNED .
- 3721 C.Cmogd ?J('r CA . L ¥ ‘q "Ql (Ecmo\/ec(_}

Chartered Qrganization ﬁf;gx,«, l“)«.< 'J‘s;_g ot (UG

SPECIAL RECOGNITIONS

Check off 1ist of attached documentation

Description of incide&toTED

Yictim(s) statement
media reports
Legal proceedings OCT 18 199

Offender's statement | aeUM
0fficial not1f1cat1ﬂé~5$Héer%nnat1on

Found quilty/innocent by court

N LNy
e e & e e s s

COMFIDENTI

SEe 24 198

Council 5 wesitim Loy Ang ey Lo b Signed

SCOUT XECUTIVE

3828r-2ko-6/7/91 . STARONM

——

CONF027078




Octaober 25, 1991

Mr. Eugene R. Richey
Scout Executive
Western Los Angeles County Council No. 51

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: SAMUEL J. BECKER

Dear Gene:

Thank you for the detailed information sent concerning the above Scouter.
This case has been reviewed with our attorney and is now on our permanent
Ineligible Yolunteer File.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director
Registration and Statistical Service

eko

cc: Richard E. Parker, Western Region,

READY FOR ritg
OCT 2 11991
ERIN O'RiLEY
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.erving 65%

of
Los Angeles
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NTZ

ONI“HINNOD

SCOUTS OF AMERKCA

September 5, 1991
Mr. Paul Ernst .
Naticnal Registrar —

Boy Scouts of America
P, 0. Box 152079
7

Irving, Texas

5015-207¢

Dear Paul:

P.O. Box 6030

Sherman QOaks, Ca 91413
14140 Ventura Boulevard
Sherman Oaks, CA 91423

Enclosed is documentation regarding the denial registration of two
volunteers in separate incidents in the Western Los Angeles County
Council. -
L,'A__}_) wlne

. . 4 . . . .
The f£irst involves Samuel Becker, who is registered in our Council
as <he Committee Chairman of Pack 721 in the Las Cclinas District.
The second Involves an Assistant Scout Master, Doug IJcwer,
registered in Scout Troecp 721 of the Las Colinas Districz. On the
seccnd case regarding Doug Pover, he was zalsc Involwved with ths
Inland EZmpire Ccuncil in Tregp 223 at Murrieza, California.
Both 0F these :Individuals were servad in perscn with their letter
denying their registraticn in perscn and were and given the proper
procedures to fcllew £or an azpezl to the Regionzl effize, If ou
have any cguestions or reguire any further informzaticn regarding
these incidents, please feel free to czll.

)
P & TJ Al
QJ&‘L. X ,Zu 4N Z{(/(A/
t - .
f-u(w/cgdt /EL?
Enclosures Soag ~ve [1£ZA bl
7/
//// i //": K
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READY FOR Fi=
o)
September 11, 1991 SEP 11 1991
BARBARAGOSE\/
Hr. Eugene R. Richey
Scout Exacutive
destern Los Angeles County Council Ho. 51
PEXISONAL AHD CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: SAMUEL J. BECXER

Dear Gene:

Thanks for all of the material on M¥r. Becker. Tnis is just wnat we need to
astablish a file and make certain he cannot register in the futurs.

A credit has been issued for the $7.00 registration fee. You will receive
this when we clean cur file,

Enclosed is an Ineligidbie Yolunteer Record Sheet which we would like to have
completad, so we can identify Mr. Becker. Please give us as much information
as you have available.
Thanks for your help.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director
Registration and Statistical Service

bg
Enclosure

cc: Richard E. Parkar, Western Region

CONF027082



WESTERN LOS ANGELES COUNTY COUNCIL
80Y 3SCOUTS OF AMERICA

August 8, 1991

Memo for Record

Ra: Child Abuse Case - Samuel Jesse Becker

From: Gene Richey, Scout Executive

On this date [ was called b_ of San Fernandoc
Valley. _stated that she was a little apprehensive

T
in making this repgort but felt that it was in the best interest
that we be aware of the criminal record of one individual that
she has come in contact with.

B - :t=d to me that they were going through a custcdy
battlie or court case 1in reference to her husband regaining tne

rights of his cnild, oy a previous marriage, and it was noted
that MSM Tiving with Samuel Jesse 3decker of Canocga
Park. related to me that %this individual had been

arrested on three or “our occasions for (flashing, expositicnism)
and was oaresently under psychiatric care) - She felt that he
also had an additional record for child abuse, and child
molestation, but did nNot know abcut the case.

I immediately went to our registration denartment and pulled from
the file the registration papers for Pack 721 of Cancga Park and
found Samual Jesse Secker was registered as a committee chairman
with that unit. Taking the ragisctration packet and tre
individual application, I called Bavid Wells, Assistant Oistrict
Attorney in the Santa Monica District Area to have a check on his
background. [ related to him his name and drivers license
Aumber. After a oeriod of two hours ! received a return call to
verify that Mr. B8acker has auite a record in r=gards to child
mclestation and had served a prison term and that he had been
ar~astad ana was on a nropationary oerijod for his expositcionism

"#lashing”.

Upon receict oFf this information [ requested that the Direct
Field Service zT2ke immediate action to remove Mr. Zecker Trom our
pregram ard file a letter with nim in regaras to the fact

ne would not be registarea with the 3oy Scouts of imer’

This will ba kept on file for the necessary pericd of time.

|
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: . ‘Scning 65% P.0. Box 6030

- of ) Sherman Qaks, Ca 91413
Los Angeles 14140 Ventura Boulevard
County Sherman Qaks, CA 91423

WESFERN 1.OS

INL “HINNOD

AOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

August 8, 1991

After caraful review, we have decided that your registration wic
the Boy Scouts of America should be denied. We are therefor
with the Boy Sccuts of America. A refund of your registration fe
is enclcsed.

You should understand that 3SA membership registraticn is a
privilege and is nct autcmatically granted to everyone who agplies.
We reserve the right to refuse registration whenever <there Is
concern that an iadividual may not meet the high standards ol
membership which the 3SA seeks. |
Tf vou wish to have this decision reviewed by a 3SA regional review
commitiee, please write to the regional director within S0 days cf
the date of this letiter, evplaining vour version of the Zfacts
supporting your claim that your registration as a 3SA member should
be granted. The procedures for a review of this decision are
attached.
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UNIT SCOUTERS COUNCIL/DISTRICT SCOUTERS

BOY SCOUTS OF AJERICA — . t posi

ADULT APPLICATION |2=-

O nem ra
( DMN&

O swo va

OR District name

.ase print one letter in each space—press hard; you are making four copies.
First name and [nitial Last name

STamvIeL] T a7 [ ] MSlEIKER

Additional address information (if necessary)
- 1+ * i

Social Security number (optionaf)

New leader Sex Yes No

Years at this . I
T W e 2

0 d Former lesder

o S/15/G 0

1. ?c:uxing background 8 Additional inforrmation. APPROVALS FOR UNIT SCOUTERS
:Lnu M/‘ Counci Year . a. Do you use illegal drugs? Yes @ To the best of our knowledge, this appiicant
i Den 2 ' ! B ]ﬂﬁﬁm b. Have you ever been convicted of a aimir!aj . Yes @ meets ihe leadership standards of the Soy

affense? (It yes, explain delowS /¢ L

Scouts of America:
c:Haveyoueverbeenchargedwnnd'mcngea Yes = ;
- . ) ;
7 Zxderience working with youth in other orgamizations? or abuse? 6021 it P23 (% o .>

{ d. Has your driver's license ever been suspended Yes Signature of unit commttee chairman
) or revoked? (If yes, expiain beiow.) G -
e. Other than the apove, is there any fact or cir- Yes D”M

cumstance involving you of your dackground

3 3-evigus residences {for last S years). that wouid cail into queston your oeing
oty State antrusted with the supervision, guidance, and

-y
care of young people? (If yes, expiain beiow.) >
(5?/\”*&.3 ¢ ' o e L L Signature of chartered organization head o ~—
chanered organization representative
Date

4 C.rent membershias (religious, community, business, 1aoor,
s crofessional arganizations), [ I understang that
Kn{q}\b n?" HTfl.ﬁ. 5 a. The information that | have provided may be venfied, it
T T necessary, by contacting persons or organizations named
in this apglication, or by comtacung any person of organi-
zation that may have information cancerming me. | hereoy
release and agree 10 hold hanmiess from liabifity any per-
son or arganization that prondes nformation. | aiso agree
Sersrances. Please .ist those wno are familiar with your 10 hoid harmiess the chartered organizavon, local council,
snzracter as it relates to working with youth. References will Boy ScAuts of Amenca. and the officers, empioyees, and
voluntdgrs thereof.
in sig '_iiwg ttws agpidaton. | affirm that the informaon: |
have given s true

ignature of applicant ! aate

Signature of Scout axecutive or Jesignee

Date

APPROVAL FOR COUNCIL/DISTRICT
SCOUTERS

To the best of my knowiedge, ifus applicant
meets the leagershio stancargs of the Boy
Scouts of America:

[

Signature of Scout executive or designee

2 /3‘7 -

. sistration fee Boys' Life fee Term (months) Unit renewal date FOR CQUNCIL USE
N = s . Transfer from:
.04 O /1A
Montht  Year
Council Nat't unit No. Member 1D No.
vt has an pired ‘o certfi g may be accomplished by paying ST
. “or processing ™me transter. Check the box and attach certificate. [t will e retumed by the council.
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No. 28-6!0G
e N ® @ counce
&W BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA o S ew 001

. 3]
REFER TO YOUR TRANSMITTAL REPORT NO. (L ine)
REGISTRATION AND

& CREDIT NOTICE ] DEBIT NOTICE STATISTICAL SERVICE
REGIST HAT]DN Unit no. Ci/ 3 7 2 | Term: months

a unit O additional enroliment

C Unit charter fee of $20: Received 3 Required $.

) —e . multiple ,7 é)_(-.)
Q1 Leaders @S vach:Received $_ 7 _________ Required $.

transfer
Leaders listed on transmittat form Leaders listed on application
muitiple y
G _——___ Members @ S ____9ach: Received $. Required $
transfer
Members listed on transmittal form Members listed on application
O Transfers must pay St each. Renewal date given We have
3 Not on transmittal report { Duplicate entry O No appiication received

 Correction made per your letter/teiephone cail

J No answer to our defective registration telephone inquiry

3 Aeturning : O Under age O Incomplete address 0 Name missing
s

B 0 YS LIF E Term: months

S Paid for _______ subscriptions; listed _________ subscriptions: Received $ Required $

Incorrect fees: subscriptions. O Back issues arg not available.

= Pleasa check attached copy. Pay debit—use credit or return with copy of the roster showing corractions needed.

Loowgic & Nt e fri)

/
Please add or subtract the amount(s) indicated on your next transmittal in the proper column(s) and return the original.

Unit charter fee 3 Explorer 3

Tiger Cub $ Career Awarenass Expiorer $
BILUNG Cub Scout $ Leader S

Boy Scout 3 Boys’ Life 3

Varsity Scout 3 Total 3

Unit charter fee 3 Expiorer $

Tiger Cub $ Career Awareness Expiorer $
/—’“\‘ /7 UU
G DITING _Cub Scout $ Leader 3 -
T T e

Boy Scout S Boys’ Life 3

2 D)
Varsity Scout $ Total $ ——

CONFO027087
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